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Heftruck - Still RX 70-30 T

Heftruck - Still RX 70-30 T

Specificaties

Aandrijving
Merk motor
Keuring tot

Opties

Vrije-heffing

Maximale vorkbreedte

LPG

PMO2V
04.2025
Verwarming,
Vrije-heffing,
Werklampen,

Volledige
cabine

1680mm

850mm

WKH5.416

O IR @

LPG 5260mm 3000kg

Merk Still
Model RX70-30 T
Bouwjaar 2019

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

0

9558

2700

1200

2400

4624


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/still-rx-70-30-t-4944
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